
LOT 14 ALEXANDRA HEIGHTS S/D
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HERMAN BEATRICE/HERMAN RICHARD L
126 NE DEW DROP WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-17-07354-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

35317.010 1.00/

12/20/2017 HC 1.18 12,892 0 0 12,892

STANDARD
2

239,234
2,588
12,892

254,714
70,999

183,715
HX HB 50,722

132,993
254,714

0

257,314

1324/0796 10/20/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEATRICE HERMAN

BEATRICE HERMAN & R

1314/1015 5/02/2016 FJ U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ESTAT

BEATRICE HERMAN
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34603 SFR 621 10/31/2016

9684 M H 125 05/04/1995

2018HX Base Yr

126 NE DEW DROP WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,814 127.9950 143.35 260,037 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1520

BAS 1,520 100 1,520 200,461

FGR 360 55 198 26,112

FOP 60 30 18 2,374

FSP 196 40 78 10,287

2,136 1,814 239,234

BAS= W30 FSP= N14 W14 S14 E14$ W14 N6 W12 S36 E12 S2 E12 N5
FOP= E12 N5 W12 S5$ N5 E12 FGR=  S18 E20 N18 W20$ E20 N22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,294.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,588

2,588

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 25,786.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 6,446

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 25,786.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 6,446


